CAMPBELL COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR Approved 11/12/2024

2025-2026
Monday, August 41 .. .....cceninninnnnne In-Service #1 Teachers Report -No Students (8:00a.m.-3:00p.m.)
Tuesday, August 5M.......ccoeuiuvennnenen. Student Registration Day (abbreviated day 3.5 hrs. students and staff)
Wednesday August 6™..................... In-Service #2 Teachers Report -No Students (8:00a.m.-3:00p.m.)
Thursday August 7™......cccvevrerinnnnnne First Full Day of Classes for Students
Monday, September 1%.................... Labor Day No School
Wednesday September 3™................ 1** Month Ends
Friday, September 5" ..................... 1** Mid-Term Ends
Thursday, September 11%................ 1** Mid-Term Report Issued
September 15M-18". .. .....c.cvennnennnn. Parent Conference Week (Mon. Elem., Tues, Middle, & Thurs. High School)
Wednesday, September 17%.............. In-Service #3 Teachers Report -No Students (8:00a.m.-3:00p.m.)
Thursday, October 2™........cccccuueneene 2" Month Ends
Tuesday, October 7™.........cccuvueunen.e. 159 Weeks Ends
October 13" -17™ . iiiiriiiiiiinninnn Fall Break
Tuesday, October 21%...........cceuvunenee 1*' 9 Weeks Report Cards Issued
Thursday, November 6™.................. 3" Month Ends
Tuesday, November 11%.................. Veterans Day No School
Friday, November 14" .................... 2" Mid-Term Ends
Thursday, November 20™ ............... 2" Mid-Term Issued
November 26" 28", .......cccvvurenrennenn. Thanksgiving Holiday No School
Wednesday, December 10™............... 4" Month Ends
Friday, December 19™...........cccceueee 2" 9 Weeks Ends/ 1% Semester Ends
December 22"- January 2™ ............. Christmas & New Year’s Holidays/No School
Monday, January 5% .. ....coiiiiinianann. In-Service #4 Teachers Report -No Students (8:00a.m.-3:00p.m.)
Tuesday, January 6™............cccueunene Students 1°* day Back After Holidays
Friday, January 9™...........cccoenrnnene. Report Cards Issued
Monday, January 19" ..................... Martin Luther King Holiday/No School
Friday, January 23" ......c.ccovenennnnn. 5" Month Ends
Monday, February 9" ..................... 3" Mid-Term Ends
Friday, February 13" ..................... 3" Mid-Term Report Issued
Monday, February 16".................... President’s Day No School
Monday, February 23".................... 6" Month Ends
February 237 -26"......cccvvveeninnnnnn. Parent Conference Week (Mon. Elem., Tues., Middle, Thurs. High School)
March 16"-20™. .. ...ccevveiinininnnene Spring Break
Monday, March 23™ ........cccovuvenrennn. 3" 9 Weeks Ends
Monday, March 30™........................ 3719 Weeks Report Cards Issued / 7" Month Ends
Wednesday, April 15..........ccevennannne Abbreviated Day Student & Staff (3.5 Hrs.)
Thursday, April 2™.......cccccevvenennen.n. In-Service #5 Teachers Report -No Students (8:00a.m.-3:00p.m.)
Friday, April 3™ ......eveeeveeeceereceenenes No School Good Friday Holiday
Friday, April 24™.......ccovververrnnnnnne. 4™ Mid-Term Ends
Wednesday, April 29™..................... 8" Month Ends
Thursday, April 30™.........ccevveeeenenne. Mid-Term Reports Issued
Monday, May 25%......cccvruiiniininnnn Memorial Day No School

Thursday, May 28", ........cccvvrenenene. Last Day of School/ Report Card Pickup (3.5 Hours) / Ed Assistants (3.5 Hrs)



